
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 87787798

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.152,67 RON - 1.152,67 RON

Descriere: 1.roata roaba 1*88.24=88.24 2.USA VIZITARE 1*26.89=26.89 3.CABLU OTEL ZINCAT 1*336.13=336.13 4.MENGHINA 4*31.09=124.36 5.MENGHINA 2*26.89=53.78 6.POLY MAX 2*32.77=65.54 7.VINCLU IMBINARE 2*3.36=6.72 8.VINCLU IMBINARE 2*2.52=5.04 9.APLICA LED 18W 5*46.21=231.05 10.SPRAY 1*37.81=37.81 11.BIT PH 4*2.52=10.08 12.SURUB AUTOFORANT 389*0.04=15.56 13.SURUB 257*0.05=12.85 14.TASTA FALSA 20*5.04=100.80 15.SIFON CHIUVEA 1*37.82=37.82
